
2019 Level Pebble Sprint Triathlon Results

Overall

Pl Bib Name Age Gender Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1

BIKE     

(20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2 RUN    (5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 100 Adam Ingraham 31 Male 1:07:39.7 5:23.7 1:48 1:02.1 39:22.5 18.9 0:22.9 21:28.5 6:54

2 299 Hackos, Nathan 48 Male 1:07:42.5 6:18.7 2:06 2:01.2 38:04.8 19.6 0:44.3 20:33.5 6:36

3 259 Mazany, Brett 48 Male 1:09:16.3 5:20.0 1:47 1:28.7 39:55.3 18.7 0:17.2 22:15.1 7:09

4 297 Sibrel, Alesia 35 Female 1:13:41.1 5:29.2 1:50 1:08.2 45:08.4 16.5 0:23.6 21:31.7 6:55

5 279 Riddle, Richard 42 Male 1:14:42.9 5:23.3 1:48 1:17.7 39:38.3 18.8 1:03.1 27:20.5 8:47

6 255 Grant, Michelle 41 Female 1:16:40.4 6:40.9 2:13 1:54.6 44:19.0 16.8 0:29.6 23:16.3 7:29

7 257 Judge, Patrick 56 Male 1:17:06.7 8:29.8 2:49 2:22.3 43:04.0 17.3 0:35.8 22:34.8 7:15

8 285 Friede, Matt 45 Male 1:17:28.6 6:40.9 2:13 2:03.5 43:50.9 17.0 0:32.8 24:20.5 7:49

9 281 Ridley, Joseph 38 Male 1:17:57.6 5:44.9 1:54 1:49.0 41:46.4 17.9 0:38.0 27:59.3 9:00

10 280 Friede, Shawn 43 Female 1:18:11.7 6:28.4 2:09 1:20.7 43:27.2 17.2 1:01.0 25:54.4 8:20

11 250 Cumbo, Kirk 45 Male 1:18:21.8 4:18.8 1:26 2:17.6 43:52.9 17.0 0:39.6 27:13.0 8:45

12 263 Parsons, Matt 44 Male 1:18:59.2 3:57.6 1:19 1:54.0 42:22.5 17.6 0:55.9 29:49.2 9:35

13 99 Zdanio, Terry 50 Male 1:19:29.9 6:30.8 2:10 0:56.7 44:01.1 16.9 0:31.6 27:29.7 8:50

14 269 Bolduc, Ryan 15 Male 1:20:06.4 4:49.5 1:36 2:15.9 50:08.9 14.9 0:21.5 22:30.7 7:14

15 289 Lester, Bianca 26 Female 1:22:20.6 6:19.0 2:06 1:47.7 48:09.0 15.5 0:22.0 25:42.9 8:16

16 287 Ake, Christopher 41 Male 1:22:24.4 4:32.8 1:30 1:31.6 45:09.2 16.5 0:33.2 30:37.6 9:51

17 288 Lester, Jon 27 Male 1:23:06.3 5:56.2 1:59 1:22.9 51:18.3 14.5 0:21.0 24:07.9 7:45

18 262 Parsons, Lindsey 41 Female 1:25:09.6 6:17.4 2:05 2:11.8 49:32.0 15.1 0:30.8 26:37.6 8:34

19 258 Marshall, Jessalyn 17 Female 1:25:37.5 3:48.1 1:16 1:31.6 49:46.3 15.0 0:23.9 30:07.6 9:41

20 292 Stewart, Amy 43 Female 1:26:40.4 6:38.6 2:12 2:03.6 46:15.4 16.1 1:24.4 30:18.4 9:45

21 294 Lauth, Amanda 43 Female 1:27:06.9 6:21.2 2:07 1:30.4 48:06.2 15.5 0:31.5 30:37.7 9:51

22 300 The Lauth Girls na Female 1:27:11.8 3:37.0 1:12 0:27.1 55:41.9 13.4 0:11.3 27:14.4 8:45

23 267 Webb, Johnny 45 Male 1:29:50.9 6:37.1 2:12 3:11.1 48:31.7 15.4 1:09.0 30:22.0 9:46

24 260 Neace, Adrienne 39 Female 1:30:54.7 7:02.4 2:20 2:08.8 52:51.7 14.1 0:27.7 28:24.1 9:08

25 286 Hunt, Amber 39 Female 1:31:10.8 7:04.9 2:21 2:40.1 49:41.8 15.0 1:19.8 30:24.2 9:47

26 277 Merkel, Renee 45 Female 1:31:23.9 7:30.1 2:30 3:25.8 54:11.6 13.8 0:47.2 25:29.1 8:12

27 261 Orlanda, Karla 34 Female 1:31:25.9 7:11.0 2:23 1:48.1 48:28.8 15.4 0:19.2 33:38.8 10:49

28 298 Barr, Emily 21 Female 1:31:26.4 7:14.6 2:24 1:39.8 51:32.6 14.5 0:24.6 30:34.8 9:50

29 282 Catania, Hailey 19 Female 1:34:14.9 6:56.1 2:18 2:52.6 58:42.3 12.7 0:42.5 25:01.4 8:03

30 252 Eppich, Kim 29 Female 1:34:25.9 5:01.1 1:40 1:32.4 51:52.6 14.4 0:22.5 35:37.3 11:27

31 253 Gajewski, Ava 14 Female 1:35:03.7 3:50.6 1:17 1:29.6 54:05.3 13.8 0:25.0 35:13.1 11:20



32 270 Germano, Brian 46 Male 1:37:29.4 7:18.1 2:26 4:02.5 54:05.9 13.8 0:16.3 31:46.6 10:13

33 265 Renaud, Bernadette 53 Female 1:37:44.6 8:05.1 2:41 2:16.3 51:32.8 14.5 1:39.2 34:11.2 11:00

34 251 Easley, Tiffany 49 Female 1:39:43.6 9:04.4 3:01 2:20.9 50:38.1 14.7 0:39.9 37:00.3 11:54

35 295 Miner, Sara 43 Female 1:41:18.6 5:17.4 1:45 1:52.3 56:05.5 13.3 0:59.5 37:03.9 11:55

36 249 Bolthouse, Lenore 61 Female 1:41:47.2 7:53.0 2:37 1:53.4 56:47.7 13.1 0:28.7 34:44.4 11:10

37 268 Mother-Daughter Duo na Female 1:42:43.0 5:58.1 1:59 1:59.8 1:07:47.7 11.0 0:32.2 26:25.1 8:30

38 276 Congioloso, Shannon 36 Female 1:42:58.8 8:10.6 2:43 3:28.1 1:02:10.5 12.0 1:14.6 27:55.0 8:59

39 254 Geschke, Sherri 51 Female 1:43:27.1 6:40.0 2:13 2:22.1 54:51.5 13.6 0:29.1 39:04.4 12:34

40 274 Jones, Jeff 41 Male 1:43:29.8 6:36.6 2:12 2:11.7 1:03:07.1 11.8 1:07.6 30:26.8 9:47

41 264 Price, Michelle 65 Female 1:43:53.4 7:20.5 2:26 2:05.6 55:24.6 13.5 0:20.4 38:42.3 12:27

42 284 Hernandez, Craig 53 Male 1:44:14.0 16:16.0 5:25 2:58.5 53:15.7 14.0 0:30.9 31:12.9 10:02

43 290 Nimallah, Jamecca 25 Female 1:47:28.3 6:33.4 2:11 2:15.9 1:00:43.5 12.3 0:16.1 37:39.3 12:07

44 296 Miner, Ciara 19 Female 1:49:00.7 6:07.8 2:02 2:31.7 1:01:45.6 12.1 0:38.3 37:57.3 12:12

45 275 Hammer, Melanie 32 Female 1:50:33.5 8:37.7 2:52 2:14.8 1:03:56.9 11.7 0:46.4 34:57.7 11:14

46 256 Harris, Daniel 43 Male 1:51:49.8 10:32.2 3:30 3:06.5 59:04.7 12.6 0:29.3 38:37.1 12:25

47 293 Luplow, Holly 31 Female 1:51:53.4 9:20.7 3:06 2:21.9 1:05:18.2 11.4 2:21.2 32:31.4 10:27

48 272 Piesz, Maggie 20 Female 1:54:15.5 7:42.1 2:34 2:50.1 1:03:17.7 11.8 0:41.7 39:44.0 12:47

49 266 Renaud, Rory 56 Male 1:56:07.0 7:49.6 2:36 3:39.6 55:12.1 13.5 1:07.3 48:18.3 15:32

50 271 Little, Diane 57 Female 1:56:50.9 7:50.4 2:36 3:15.3 56:03.3 13.3 0:40.4 49:01.6 15:46

51 283 Catania, Kelsey 21 Female 1:59:10.5 7:46.3 2:35 2:49.5 1:11:10.8 10.5 0:20.7 37:03.2 11:55

Overall Female

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 297

Sibrel, Alesia              

(Overall) 35 1:13:41.1 5:29.2 1:59 1:08.2 45:08.4 16.5 0:23.6 21:31.7 6:55

2 255

Grant, Michelle         

(Overall Masters) 41 1:16:40.4 6:40.9 2:13 1:54.6 44:19.0 16.8 0:29.6 23:16.3 7:29

3 280 Friede, Shawn 43 1:18:11.7 6:28.4 2:09 1:20.7 43:27.2 17.2 1:01.0 25:54.4 8:20

4 289 Lester, Bianca 26 1:22:20.6 6:19.0 2:06 1:47.7 48:09.0 15.5 0:22.0 25:42.9 8:16

5 262 Parsons, Lindsey 41 1:25:09.6 6:17.4 2:05 2:11.8 49:32.0 15.1 0:30.8 26:37.6 8:34

6 258 Marshall, Jessalyn 17 1:25:37.5 3:48.1 1:16 1:31.6 49:46.3 15.0 0:23.9 30:07.6 9:41

7 292 Stewart, Amy 43 1:26:40.4 6:38.6 2:12 2:03.6 46:15.4 16.1 1:24.4 30:18.4 9:45

8 294 Lauth, Amanda 43 1:27:06.9 6:21.2 2:07 1:30.4 48:06.2 15.5 0:31.5 30:37.7 9:51

9 260 Neace, Adrienne 39 1:30:54.7 7:02.4 2:20 2:08.8 52:51.7 14.1 0:27.7 28:24.1 9:08

10 286 Hunt, Amber 39 1:31:10.8 7:04.9 2:21 2:40.1 49:41.8 15.0 1:19.8 30:24.2 9:47

11 277 Merkel, Renee 45 1:31:23.9 7:30.1 2:30 3:25.8 54:11.6 13.8 0:47.2 25:29.1 8:12



12 261 Orlanda, Karla 34 1:31:25.9 7:11.0 2:23 1:48.1 48:28.8 15.4 0:19.2 33:38.8 10:49

13 298 Barr, Emily 21 1:31:26.4 7:14.6 2:24 1:39.8 51:32.6 14.5 0:24.6 30:34.8 9:50

14 282 Catania, Hailey 19 1:34:14.9 6:56.1 2:18 2:52.6 58:42.3 12.7 0:42.5 25:01.4 8:03

15 252 Eppich, Kim 29 1:34:25.9 5:01.1 1:40 1:32.4 51:52.6 14.4 0:22.5 35:37.3 11:27

16 253 Gajewski, Ava 14 1:35:03.7 3:50.6 1:17 1:29.6 54:05.3 13.8 0:25.0 35:13.1 11:20

17 265 Renaud, Bernadette 53 1:37:44.6 8:05.1 2:41 2:16.3 51:32.8 14.5 1:39.2 34:11.2 11:00

18 251 Easley, Tiffany 49 1:39:43.6 9:04.4 3:01 2:20.9 50:38.1 14.7 0:39.9 37:00.3 11:54

19 295 Miner, Sara 43 1:41:18.6 5:17.4 1:45 1:52.3 56:05.5 13.3 0:59.5 37:03.9 11:55

20 249 Bolthouse, Lenore 61 1:41:47.2 7:53.0 2:37 1:53.4 56:47.7 13.1 0:28.7 34:44.4 11:10

21 276 Congioloso, Shannon 36 1:42:58.8 8:10.6 2:43 3:28.1 1:02:10.5 12.0 1:14.6 27:55.0 8:59

22 254 Geschke, Sherri 51 1:43:27.1 6:40.0 2:13 2:22.1 54:51.5 13.6 0:29.1 39:04.4 12:34

23 264 Price, Michelle 65 1:43:53.4 7:20.5 2:26 2:05.6 55:24.6 13.5 0:20.4 38:42.3 12:27

24 290 Nimallah, Jamecca 25 1:47:28.3 6:33.4 2:11 2:15.9 1:00:43.5 12.3 0:16.1 37:39.3 12:07

25 296 Miner, Ciara 19 1:49:00.7 6:07.8 2:02 2:31.7 1:01:45.6 12.1 0:38.3 37:57.3 12:12

26 275 Hammer, Melanie 32 1:50:33.5 8:37.7 2:52 2:14.8 1:03:56.9 11.7 0:46.4 34:57.7 11:14

27 293 Luplow, Holly 31 1:51:53.4 9:20.7 3:06 2:21.9 1:05:18.2 11.4 2:21.2 32:31.4 10:27

28 272 Piesz, Maggie 20 1:54:15.5 7:42.1 2:34 2:50.1 1:03:17.7 11.8 0:41.7 39:44.0 12:47

29 271 Little, Diane 57 1:56:50.9 7:50.4 2:36 3:15.3 56:03.3 13.3 0:40.4 49:01.6 15:46

30 283 Catania, Kelsey 21 1:59:10.5 7:46.3 2:35 2:49.5 1:11:10.8 10.5 0:20.7 37:03.2 11:55

Overall Male

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 100

Adam Ingraham       

(Overall) 31 1:07:39.7 5:23.7 1:48 1:02.1 39:22.5 18.9 0:22.9 21:28.5 6:54

2 299

Hackos, Nathan        

(Overall Masters) 48 1:07:42.5 6:18.7 2:06 2:01.2 38:04.8 19.6 0:44.3 20:33.5 6:36

3 259 Mazany, Brett 48 1:09:16.3 5:20.0 1:47 1:28.7 39:55.3 18.7 0:17.2 22:15.1 7:09

4 279 Riddle, Richard 42 1:14:42.9 5:23.3 1:48 1:17.7 39:38.3 18.8 1:03.1 27:20.5 8:47

5 257 Judge, Patrick 56 1:17:06.7 8:29.8 2:49 2:22.3 43:04.0 17.3 0:35.8 22:34.8 7:15

6 285 Friede, Matt 45 1:17:28.6 6:40.9 2:13 2:03.5 43:50.9 17.0 0:32.8 24:20.5 7:49

7 281 Ridley, Joseph 38 1:17:57.6 5:44.9 1:54 1:49.0 41:46.4 17.9 0:38.0 27:59.3 9:00

8 250 Cumbo, Kirk 45 1:18:21.8 4:18.8 1:26 2:17.6 43:52.9 17.0 0:39.6 27:13.0 8:45

9 263 Parsons, Matt 44 1:18:59.2 3:57.6 1:19 1:54.0 42:22.5 17.6 0:55.9 29:49.2 9:35

10 99 Zdanio, Terry 50 1:19:29.9 6:30.8 2:10 0:56.7 44:01.1 16.9 0:31.6 27:29.7 8:50

11 269 Bolduc, Ryan 15 1:20:06.4 4:49.5 1:36 2:15.9 50:08.9 14.9 0:21.5 22:30.7 7:14

12 287 Ake, Christopher 41 1:22:24.4 4:32.8 1:30 1:31.6 45:09.2 16.5 0:33.2 30:37.6 9:51



13 288 Lester, Jon 27 1:23:06.3 5:56.2 1:59 1:22.9 51:18.3 14.5 0:21.0 24:07.9 7:45

14 267 Webb, Johnny 45 1:29:50.9 6:37.1 2:12 3:11.1 48:31.7 15.4 1:09.0 30:22.0 9:46

15 270 Germano, Brian 46 1:37:29.4 7:18.1 2:26 4:02.5 54:05.9 13.8 0:16.3 31:46.6 10:13

16 274 Jones, Jeff 41 1:43:29.8 6:36.6 2:12 2:11.7 1:03:07.1 11.8 1:07.6 30:26.8 9:47

17 284 Hernandez, Craig 53 1:44:14.0 16:16.0 5:25 2:58.5 53:15.7 14.0 0:30.9 31:12.9 10:02

18 256 Harris, Daniel 43 1:51:49.8 10:32.2 3:30 3:06.5 59:04.7 12.6 0:29.3 38:37.1 12:25

19 266 Renaud, Rory 56 1:56:07.0 7:49.6 2:36 3:39.6 55:12.1 13.5 1:07.3 48:18.3 15:32

19 & Under - Female

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 258 Marshall, Jessalyn 17 1:25:37.5 3:48.1 1:16 1:31.6 49:46.3 15.0 0:23.9 30:07.6 9:41

2 282 Catania, Hailey 19 1:34:14.9 6:56.1 2:18 2:52.6 58:42.3 12.7 0:42.5 25:01.4 8:03

3 253 Gajewski, Ava 14 1:35:03.7 3:50.6 1:17 1:29.6 54:05.3 13.8 0:25.0 35:13.1 11:20

4 296 Miner, Ciara 19 1:49:00.7 6:07.8 2:02 2:31.7 1:01:45.6 12.1 0:38.3 37:57.3 12:12

19 & Under - Male

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 269 Bolduc, Ryan 15 1:20:06.4 4:49.5 1:36 2:15.9 50:08.9 14.9 0:21.5 22:30.7 7:14

20-29 - Female

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 289 Lester, Bianca 26 1:22:20.6 6:19.0 2:06 1:47.7 48:09.0 15.5 0:22.0 25:42.9 8:16

2 298 Barr, Emily 21 1:31:26.4 7:14.6 2:24 1:39.8 51:32.6 14.5 0:24.6 30:34.8 9:50

3 252 Eppich, Kim 29 1:34:25.9 5:01.1 1:40 1:32.4 51:52.6 14.4 0:22.5 35:37.3 11:27

4 290 Nimallah, Jamecca 25 1:47:28.3 6:33.4 2:11 2:15.9 1:00:43.5 12.3 0:16.1 37:39.3 12:07

5 272 Piesz, Maggie 20 1:54:15.5 7:42.1 2:34 2:50.1 1:03:17.7 11.8 0:41.7 39:44.0 12:47

6 283 Catania, Kelsey 21 1:59:10.5 7:46.3 2:35 2:49.5 1:11:10.8 10.5 0:20.7 37:03.2 11:55

20-29 - Male

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 288 Lester, Jon 27 1:23:06.3 5:56.2 1:59 1:22.9 51:18.3 14.5 0:21.0 24:07.9 7:45

30-39 - Female

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 260 Neace, Adrienne 39 1:30:54.7 7:02.4 2:20 2:08.8 52:51.7 14.1 0:27.7 28:24.1 9:08

2 286 Hunt, Amber 39 1:31:10.8 7:04.9 2:21 2:40.1 49:41.8 15.0 1:19.8 30:24.2 9:47

3 261 Orlanda, Karla 34 1:31:25.9 7:11.0 2:23 1:48.1 48:28.8 15.4 0:19.2 33:38.8 10:49

4 276 Congioloso, Shannon 36 1:42:58.8 8:10.6 2:43 3:28.1 1:02:10.5 12.0 1:14.6 27:55.0 8:59



5 275 Hammer, Melanie 32 1:50:33.5 8:37.7 2:52 2:14.8 1:03:56.9 11.7 0:46.4 34:57.7 11:14

6 293 Luplow, Holly 31 1:51:53.4 9:20.7 3:06 2:21.9 1:05:18.2 11.4 2:21.2 32:31.4 10:27

30-39 - Male

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 281 Ridley, Joseph 38 1:17:57.6 5:44.9 1:54 1:49.0 41:46.4 17.9 0:38.0 27:59.3 9:00

40-49 - Female

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 280 Friede, Shawn 43 1:18:11.7 6:28.4 2:09 1:20.7 43:27.2 17.2 1:01.0 25:54.4 8:20

2 262 Parsons, Lindsey 41 1:25:09.6 6:17.4 2:05 2:11.8 49:32.0 15.1 0:30.8 26:37.6 8:34

3 292 Stewart, Amy 43 1:26:40.4 6:38.6 2:12 2:03.6 46:15.4 16.1 1:24.4 30:18.4 9:45

4 294 Lauth, Amanda 43 1:27:06.9 6:21.2 2:07 1:30.4 48:06.2 15.5 0:31.5 30:37.7 9:51

5 277 Merkel, Renee 45 1:31:23.9 7:30.1 2:30 3:25.8 54:11.6 13.8 0:47.2 25:29.1 8:12

6 251 Easley, Tiffany 49 1:39:43.6 9:04.4 3:01 2:20.9 50:38.1 14.7 0:39.9 37:00.3 11:54

7 295 Miner, Sara 43 1:41:18.6 5:17.4 1:45 1:52.3 56:05.5 13.3 0:59.5 37:03.9 11:55

40-49 - Male

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 259 Mazany, Brett 48 1:09:16.3 5:20.0 1:47 1:28.7 39:55.3 18.7 0:17.2 22:15.1 7:09

2 279 Riddle, Richard 42 1:14:42.9 5:23.3 1:48 1:17.7 39:38.3 18.8 1:03.1 27:20.5 8:47

3 285 Friede, Matt 45 1:17:28.6 6:40.9 2:13 2:03.5 43:50.9 17.0 0:32.8 24:20.5 7:49

4 250 Cumbo, Kirk 45 1:18:21.8 4:18.8 1:26 2:17.6 43:52.9 17.0 0:39.6 27:13.0 8:45

5 263 Parsons, Matt 44 1:18:59.2 3:57.6 1:19 1:54.0 42:22.5 17.6 0:55.9 29:49.2 9:35

6 287 Ake, Christopher 41 1:22:24.4 4:32.8 1:30 1:31.6 45:09.2 16.5 0:33.2 30:37.6 9:51

7 267 Webb, Johnny 45 1:29:50.9 6:37.1 2:12 3:11.1 48:31.7 15.4 1:09.0 30:22.0 9:46

8 270 Germano, Brian 46 1:37:29.4 7:18.1 2:26 4:02.5 54:05.9 13.8 0:16.3 31:46.6 10:13

9 274 Jones, Jeff 41 1:43:29.8 6:36.6 2:12 2:11.7 1:03:07.1 11.8 1:07.6 30:26.8 9:47

10 256 Harris, Daniel 43 1:51:49.8 10:32.2 3:30 3:06.5 59:04.7 12.6 0:29.3 38:37.1 12:25

50-59 - Female

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 265 Renaud, Bernadette 53 1:37:44.6 8:05.1 2:41 2:16.3 51:32.8 14.5 1:39.2 34:11.2 11:00

2 254 Geschke, Sherri 51 1:43:27.1 6:40.0 2:13 2:22.1 54:51.5 13.6 0:29.1 39:04.4 12:34

3 271 Little, Diane 57 1:56:50.9 7:50.4 2:36 3:15.3 56:03.3 13.3 0:40.4 49:01.6 15:46

50-59 - Male

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 257 Judge, Patrick 56 1:17:06.7 8:29.8 2:49 2:22.3 43:04.0 17.3 0:35.8 22:34.8 7:15

2 99 Zdanio, Terry 50 1:19:29.9 6:30.8 2:10 0:56.7 44:01.1 16.9 0:31.6 27:29.7 8:50



3 284 Hernandez, Craig 53 1:44:14.0 16:16.0 5:25 2:58.5 53:15.7 14.0 0:30.9 31:12.9 10:02

4 266 Renaud, Rory 56 1:56:07.0 7:49.6 2:36 3:39.6 55:12.1 13.5 1:07.3 48:18.3 15:32

60 + - Female

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 249 Bolthouse, Lenore 61 1:41:47.2 7:53.0 2:37 1:53.4 56:47.7 13.1 0:28.7 34:44.4 11:10

2 264 Price, Michelle 65 1:43:53.4 7:20.5 2:26 2:05.6 55:24.6 13.5 0:20.4 38:42.3 12:27

Relay - Female

Pl Bib Name Age Time

SWIM 

(300yds)

Pace 

/100yds T1 BIKE (20k)

Speed 

(mph) T2

RUN 

(5k)

Pace 

(min/mile)

1 300 The Lauth Girls na 1:27:11.8 3:37.0 1:12 0:27.1 55:41.9 13.4 0:11.3 27:14.4 8:45

2 268 Mother-Daughter Duo na 1:42:43.0 5:58.1 1:59 1:59.8 1:07:47.7 11.0 0:32.2 26:25.1 8:30


